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2017 Quabbin Boat Seal Program Schedule 
 

All private boats must have an intact Quabbin Boat Seal to launch on the Quabbin 
Reservoir.  Seals can be obtained through a DCR approved decontamination process.  
Decontaminations and inspections will be held on the following dates in 2017. 
 

 
You must call the Quabbin Visitors Center at (413) 323-7221 to make an appointment. 

Make sure you have your boat registration information when you call. 
 

BOAT DECONTAMINATION 
 

April 
4/1/17 Saturday 
4/5/17 Wednesday 
4/12/17 Wednesday 
4/13/17 Thursday 
4/19/17 Wednesday 
 
May 
5/3/17 Wednesday 
5/17/17 Wednesday 
 

June 
6/7/17 Wednesday 
6/21/17 Wednesday 
 
July 
7/12/17 Wednesday 
 
August 
8/2/17 Wednesday 
8/16/17 Wednesday 
 
September 
9/6/17 Wednesday 
 
 

New dates may be added if appointment times on these scheduled dates are 
completely filled. 
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